
Judge's Signatures

2015 High-Tech Invite
Meet Results
Feb 7-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2015 12:01:50 PM

Men / 5 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Jason Green439
Liberty

9.300 11.800 9.70011.200 10.80010.600 63.400
8T 1 1 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Ben Johnson460
V-Force

10.300 9.400 10.20010.300 10.7009.100 60.000
2 12T 4T 1 6T 2 2 

2 

Dante Luri459
Tumbleweeds

9.800 10.000 9.60010.500 10.00010.000 59.900
6T 5T 3 5 2 4T 3 

3 

Owen Lieder458
Tumbleweeds

9.800 10.800 9.70010.300 9.1009.300 59.000
6T 2 4T 3T 5 8T 4 

4 

Brendyn Hoag457
Tumbleweeds

10.400 9.600 10.0009.800 9.4008.700 57.900
1 9T 8T 2 12 7 5 

5 

Garrett Fong446
Technique

9.000 9.400 9.30010.000 10.1009.900 57.700
10 12T 7 8 3 3 6 

6 

Connor Folmar415
Edge

10.100 10.000 9.5008.300 10.0009.700 57.600
4 5T 13 6T 4 4T 7 

7 

Jonathan Moore442
Liberty

10.200 9.900 9.5009.800 9.1009.000 57.500
3 8 8T 6T 8T 8T 8 

8 

Benjamin Ashlee437
Liberty

9.300 10.700 8.7008.900 9.8009.000 56.400
8T 3 12 14 8T 6 9 

9 

Noah Pack428
Gymnastics Zone

10.000 10.000 9.2009.700 8.8008.600 56.300
5 5T 11 9T 13 11 10 

10 

Keller Friesen434
International

7.600 10.300 8.60010.600 8.4009.000 54.500
15 4 2 15 8T 12 11 

11 

Max Van der Veen425
Extreme

8.100 9.500 9.1009.800 8.0009.100 53.600
12T 11 8T 11T 6T 13T 12 

12 

Aiden Frisch447
Technique

8.300 9.600 9.10010.300 7.5008.200 53.000
11 9T 4T 11T 15 15 13 

13 

Ethan Martinez450
Technique

8.100 9.300 9.2008.200 9.0008.900 52.700
12T 14 14 9T 11 10 14 

14 

Dominic Arauz431
International

7.700 8.400 8.8007.800 8.0008.400 49.100
14 15 15 13 14 13T 15 

15 

ProScore v5.0.6 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


